Training Programme on Urban Wetlands Management
25th - 28th September, 2018
List of Participants

Name of
Photo Name a .e o. E-mail
Organization
. . AECOM India . . .
Ambily Adithyan (Previous) ambily.adithyan@gmail.com

[ A\ i
LT ALY <L
.'.'.‘_HH'H!""I.'| i 1nn:{
-[itl"l'.}';"!'.”.'.'.'. WERER R

Amit Kumar Singh

City Level Technical
Cell

annodomini23@hotmail.com

Anshul Abbasi

Meerabai Institute
of Technology,
Maharani Bagh,
New Delhi

abbasianshul@gmail.com




Anuradha Guglani

Anuradha Guglani
Architecture

ardu_anu_radha@yahoo.com

Karthik
Ravichandran

Consortium for
DEWATS
Dissemination(CDD)
Society

karthik.r@cddindia.org

Kartik Kamath

Consortium for
DEWATS
Dissemination (CDD)
Society

kartik.n@cddindia.org

Manisha Das

Pondicherry
University

mdas34631@gmail.com




Mayaja Naduvakkat
Areekkara

Global Academy of
Technology

mayajasharma@gmail.com

Nayruti Mistry

Saa Synergies

nayrutimistry@gmail.com

Prashanth

prashanth.palanisamy@gmail

Architecture
Swarnabhoomi

. Good Earth
Palanisamy .com
Marg Institute of
Desi
Senthil Mani esign and ar.senthilmani@gmail.com




Sandesh Yadav

Jamia Millialslamia

sandesh_official@yahoo.in

Vinni Munjal

TERI

vinni.munjal@terisas.ac.in

Nitish Rai

TERI

nitish.rai@terisas.ac.in

Neeraj Singh

State Climate
Change Centre,
Uttarakhand

neeruneerajrawat@gmail.co
m




Namrata Shanmukh
Panji

BMS College of
Engineering

namratapanji@gmail.com

Piyush Kumar

SPA Delhi

archipiyush@gmail.com

Rajiv Das Kangabam

Assam Agricultural
University, Jorhat

rajiv.kangabam@gmail.com

Ramesh Madav

Terracon Ecotech
Pvt. Ltd.

rameshmadav@gmail.com




Rajat Singh

Life Green System

rajatsingh1793@gmail.com

Sandeep Sharma

National Institute of
Technology,
Hamirpur, H.P

sandeep@nith.ac.in

Om Sri Adarsh Dash

Pondicherry
University

dash.om.adarsh@gmail.com

Suresh Kumar Panda

Pondicherry
University

sureshkumarpanda.sp@gmail
.com




Narender Singh
Rathore

Aayojan School of
Architecture

nsr0303@gmail.com

Shreesha Nankhwa

GUTHI

shreeshanankhwa@gmail.co
m




